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Description

200306030003
41940

06/03/2003
10:06:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PERRYMAN,
TAMMIE S

200003140000
81561

199604100001
16321

04/10/1996
08:57:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AKINS,
RICHARD N

199606210002
02351

06/21/1996
02:19:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DAVIS,
JOHNNY

199606240002
03811

06/24/1996
11:37:11

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LOVELESS,
BOB

199607160002
27911

07/16/1996
08:36:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SELLERS,
AARON D

199608300002
85481

08/30/1996
09:43:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ABBOTT,
JOHN
TRUMAN

199610310003
62651

10/31/1996
10:11:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CARTER,
KERRY

199703070000
71401

03/07/1997
11:24:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

J ELLIOTT
CORP

199703170000
82191

03/17/1997
04:12:25

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LOPRESTI,
GAYTON JR

199705120001
48281

05/12/1997
03:44:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MCGRADY,
BILL

199705130001
48801

05/13/1997
09:19:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BEAVERS,
ANN T

199706160001
88491

06/16/1997
01:25:37

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DRAKOS
HOLDING
CORP

199707100002
15821

07/10/1997
09:16:21

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MCDONALD,
BARBARA

199707110002
18501

07/11/1997
10:18:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RASCO,
JAMES D

199707160002
23491

07/16/1997
11:00:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MCGINNIS,
ROD



199707180002
26471

07/18/1997
11:12:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

READY MIX
USA INC

199708080002
50541

08/08/1997
09:39:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLER,
STEVE

199708110002
54491

08/11/1997
03:53:07

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FOREST
PARKS LLC

199708120002
56581

08/12/1997
03:01:20

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BALLARD,
ROBIN K

199708260002
73901

08/26/1997
01:50:28

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DOROUGH,
GERALD
GILBERT

199708260002
73891

199708270002
74821

08/27/1997
10:30:01

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ROAN,
ROBERT M

199710060003
22701

10/06/1997
08:16:27

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CABE,
REGGIE

199712050003
97171

12/05/1997
11:29:35

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

YOUNG, DALE
H

199712050003
97181

12/05/1997
11:29:37

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

YOUNG, DALE
H

199804030001
19341

04/03/1998
01:09:31

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WHITFIELD,
JOHN K

199311230003
73061

199804030001
20041

04/03/1998
03:54:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GLENN, JOHN
D

199804160001
36061

04/16/1998
10:14:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SATTERWHIT
E, M A

199805080001
69741

05/08/1998
12:29:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRASHER,
JAMES E

199805150001
80451

05/15/1998
03:25:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WHITFIELD,
JOHN K III

199805180001
80901

05/18/1998
09:47:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

NORWOOD,
CHARLEAN


