Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200306030003 41940	06/03/2003 10:06:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PERRYMAN, TAMMIE S					200003140000 81561	
199604100001 16321	04/10/1996 08:57:52	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AKINS, RICHARD N						
199606210002)2351	06/21/1996 02:19:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DAVIS, JOHNNY						
199606240002 03811	06/24/1996 11:37:11	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LOVELESS, BOB						
199607160002 27911	07/16/1996 08:36:50	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SELLERS, AARON D						
199608300002 85481	08/30/1996 09:43:34	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ABBOTT, JOHN TRUMAN						
199610310003 62651	10/31/1996 10:11:45	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CARTER, KERRY						
199703070000 71401	03/07/1997 11:24:47	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	J ELLIOTT CORP						
199703170000 82191	03/17/1997 04:12:25	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LOPRESTI, GAYTON JR						
199705120001 48281	05/12/1997 03:44:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MCGRADY, BILL						
199705130001 48801	05/13/1997 09:19:45	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BEAVERS, ANN T						
199706160001 38491	06/16/1997 01:25:37	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DRAKOS HOLDING CORP						
199707100002 15821	07/10/1997 09:16:21	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MCDONALD, BARBARA						
199707110002 18501	07/11/1997 10:18:18	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RASCO, JAMES D						
199707160002 23491	07/16/1997 11:00:41	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MCGINNIS, ROD						

	ı	1	ı	1	T	T.	1		1
199707180002 26471	07/18/1997 11:12:34	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	READY MIX USA INC				
199708080002 50541	08/08/1997 09:39:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLER, STEVE				
199708110002 54491	08/11/1997 03:53:07	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	FOREST PARKS LLC				
199708120002 56581	08/12/1997 03:01:20	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BALLARD, ROBIN K				
199708260002 73901	08/26/1997 01:50:28	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DOROUGH, GERALD GILBERT			199708260002 73891	
199708270002 74821	08/27/1997 10:30:01	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ROAN, ROBERT M				
199710060003 22701	10/06/1997 08:16:27	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CABE, REGGIE				
199712050003 97171	12/05/1997 11:29:35	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	YOUNG, DALE H				
199712050003 97181	12/05/1997 11:29:37	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	YOUNG, DALE H				
199804030001 19341	04/03/1998 01:09:31	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WHITFIELD, JOHN K			199311230003 73061	
199804030001 20041	04/03/1998 03:54:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GLENN, JOHN D				
199804160001 36061	04/16/1998 10:14:15	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SATTERWHIT E, M A				
199805080001 69741	05/08/1998 12:29:54	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BRASHER, JAMES E				
199805150001 80451	05/15/1998 03:25:40	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WHITFIELD, JOHN K III				
199805180001 80901	05/18/1998 09:47:42	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	NORWOOD, CHARLEAN				